
Sunbury 2025 Leaf Pick-Up Schedule 

 
It is leaf collection time once again, beginning October through December. The City will be divided into four 
(4) sections with Sections A & B covering the older, more heavily treed areas, while Sections C & D are the 
newer sections of the City. 

 

Please do not pile leaves in the street or around mailboxes, fire hydrants, signs, utility poles, parked cars, 
etc. Residents with sidewalks should pile the leaves in the tree lawn of their property, and those without 
sidewalks should place them as close to the street as possible, as leaves will NOT be hand -raked by City staff. 

Section A Section B Section C Section D 

Mon. Oct. 6 Wed. Oct. 8   

Tue. Oct. 7 Fri. Oct. 10 Mon. Oct. 13 Tues. Oct. 14 

Wed. Oct. 15 Mon. Oct. 20   

Fri. Oct. 17 Tue. Oct. 21 Thur. Oct. 23 Fri. Oct. 24 

Mon. Oct. 27 Wed. Oct. 29   

Tue. Oct. 28 Fri. Oct. 31 Mon. Nov. 3 Tue. Nov. 4  

Wed. Nov. 5 Mon. Nov 10   

Fri. Nov. 7  Wed. Nov. 12 Fri. Nov 14 Mon. Nov 17 

Tue. Nov. 18 Fri. Nov. 21   

Wed. Nov. 19 Mon. Nov. 24 Tue. Nov. 25 Wed. Nov. 26 

Mon. Dec.1 Wed. Dec. 3   

Tue. Dec. 2  Thur. Dec 4  Fri. Dec. 5 Mon. Dec. 8 

 


